
Morwell Golf Club

OPEN MIXED MONDAY STABLEFORD

Eagles Results for All Par 3's, 4's and 5's and Holes

All Divisions - Round 1

Monday 9 May 2022

Daily Scratch Rating (PCC) Summary

Batch Markers PCCGender # Scores

Scratch

Rating

Slope

Rating

Par

RedCompetition Scores - Stableford W 73 122 72 1

WhiteCompetition Scores - Stableford M 72 128 72 49

Cards Not Returned

Card No. Name NameCard No.

Baker, Stan3482 Deguara, Joe3514

Fue, Steven3499 Lubawski, Raymond3487

Division: Div 1 (+8 to 17)

Johnson, Tony

Moe GC

1+1.2

(+1)

4

3190400893

-- --

Name Club EaglesGA
Mem No

New

Hdcp

Chg in

Hdcp

Report produced: 9 May 2022 6:22 pm Page 1 of 1


